
ID Task Name Start Finish

1 TWDB 580-18-SOW0050 - Coastal Lidar for Texas Fri 12/1/17 Mon 12/10/18

2 Phase I Pre-Flight Planning Fri 12/1/17 Thu 12/28/17

3 Flight operations plan Fri 12/1/17 Thu 12/7/17

4 System calibration and control validation Fri 12/8/17 Thu 12/14/17

5 Phase I Deliverables Thu 12/28/17 Thu 12/28/17

6 Phase II Data Acquisition Tue 1/2/18 Mon 3/19/18

7 Ground control and checkpoint survey Thu 1/4/18 Wed 1/31/18

8 Flight setup Tue 1/2/18 Wed 1/3/18

9 Lidar data acquisition Wed 1/3/18 Wed 2/28/18

10 Lidar data QC verification Mon 1/8/18 Mon 3/5/18

11 Phase II Deliverables Mon 3/19/18 Mon 3/19/18

12 Phase III Data Processing Mon 1/15/18 Mon 9/24/18

13 GNSS/IMU data processing Mon 1/15/18 Mon 3/12/18

14 Boresighting/Calibration Mon 2/26/18 Mon 4/23/18

15 Point data classification Mon 3/26/18 Mon 9/10/18

16 Intensity image production Mon 6/18/18 Mon 7/16/18

17 Hydro flattening breaklines Mon 3/26/18 Mon 8/13/18

18 Pilot delivery Mon 4/30/18 Mon 4/30/18

19 Phase III Deliverables Mon 9/24/18 Mon 9/24/18

20 Phase IV Product Development Mon 10/22/18 Mon 11/26/18

21 Corrections for 3rd party QA/QC comments Mon 10/22/18 Mon 11/5/18

22 Bare earth DEM Mon 10/22/18 Mon 11/19/18

23 Metadata generation Mon 11/19/18 Thu 11/22/18

24 Phase IV Deliverables Mon 11/26/18 Mon 11/26/18

25 Project close-out Mon 12/10/18 Mon 12/10/18
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